
Wed 1 December

Like a Tree, Walking by Vahni Capildeo: Online Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 7 December

Terri White and Heidi James in conversation with Naomi FrisbyBlackwell's Bookshop 6.45pm - 8.30pm

Wed 15 December

David Viney & Thick Richard – Double Book Luanch The Talleyrand 7.00pm - 10.00pm

Thu 20 January

Launch of ‘So’ poetry collection by John Siddique 7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 26 January

Some Integrity by Padraig Regan: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 27 January

“Why I Write Poetry” at Manchester Poetry Library: Book
Launch

Manchester Poetry Library7.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 2 February

Hurricane Watch by Olive Senior: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 3 February

MUSLIM, ACTUALLY – Tawseef Khan in conversation with
Qaisra Shahraz

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 21 February

Queer Up with Alexis Caught & Charlie Craggs Ducie Street Warehouse 5.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 23 February

Then the War by Carl Phillips: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 24 February

MEMOIR AND MENTAL HEALTH: Nick Blackburn, Horatio
Clare and Sam Mills

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm



Wed 2 March

Talk by Chris Hall, ‘The Nurse who became a Spy’: Madge
Addy’s war against fascism in Spain and France

Working Class Movement
Library

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Thorpeness by Alison Brackenbury: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 3 March

THE CUCKOO CAGE Book Launch with Pete Kalu, Karline
Smith and Ra Page.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 9 March

DANCE MOVE: Wendy Erskine, Graham Caveny, Heidi James
and Adelle Stripe

Blackwell's Bookshop 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Thu 10 March

Okechukwu Nzelu – HERE AGAIN NOW Book Launch Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 16 March

Rhapsodies 1831 by Petrus Borel: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Book Launch: Songs of Submission by James Hartnell 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 17 March

Julia Armfield (OUR WIVES UNDER THE SEA) & Missouri
Williams (THE DOLORIAD)

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 21 March

Why I No Longer Write Poems: Book Launch at Manchester
Poetry Library

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 23 March

Vinegar Hill by Colm Tóibín: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 25 March

OF MYTHS AND MOTHERS Booklaunch with Fly on the Wall
Press

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 28 March

PLEASE MISS – Grace Lavery in conversation with Andrew
McMillan.

6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 30 March

Striking a Match in a Storm by Andrew McNeillie: Carcanet
Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm



Thu 31 March

Book Launch: Metamodernism and Contemporary British
Poetry

Manchester Poetry Library6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 6 April

Poetry night with Mario Martín Gijón, Eduardo Moga and
Terence Dooley

6.00pm - 7.00pm

The City by Stav Poleg: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 19 April

Tom Benn (OXBLOOD) and David Peace (TOKYO REDUX) in
conversation.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Douglas Stuart in Conversation with Jackie Kay Contact Theatre 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Wed 20 April

THE ODYSSEY – Lara Williams in conversation with Naomi
Booth

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 26 April

PARADAIS – Fernanda Melchor in conversation with Xavier
Aldana Reyes

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Bodies of Work: Alice Hattrick and Melissa Febos 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 28 April

Stuart MacBride: In Conversation Bolton Library 1.00pm - 2.00pm

UP THE NORTH! Brian Groom and Kate Fox in conversation Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm


